

Madanpur Deo Rd. to Chandani Chowk to Chandpur Market Das House

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

K.M.G.S.Y - N.D.B (Anushesh)

E.E. R.W.D. WORK Farangabad. **DIVISION**

A.E. Madanpur. **SUB-DIVISION**

NO-14469

Agency - Vinmlesh K. Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 No, vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 4492.45 / each RA.					4492.45
2) Reference Pillars —					
02 No, vide TMB P-6					4154.20
@ Rs 2077.10 / each RA					
3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.42 Hect, vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Hec — RA					31741.20
4) Cutting of trees including —					
07 No., vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 357.26 / each RA					2501.20
5) Removal of Telephone Electric Pole —					
01 No, vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 252.07 / each RA					252.00
(6) Dismantling of C.C. —					
0.60 m ² vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 683.75 / m ² — RA					410.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) Dismantling on C.M. —					
17.33 m ² , vide TM3 P-7					
@ RA 319.41/m ² — RA					5535.00
(c) Removing up to 600 mm dia —					
7.50 m @ RA 258.70/m — RA					1940.25
(6) E.W. in excavation for foundation —					
59.596 m ² , vide TM3 P-7					
@ RA 398.62/m ² — RA					23756.20
(7) P.C.C. m/s in leveling course in foundation —					
9.19 m ² , vide TM3 P-7					
@ RA 6254.82/m ² — RA					57482.00
(8) R.C.C. MP3 Pipe for culvert —					
15.00 m vide TM3 P-7					
@ RA 7711.91/m — RA					115679.25
(9) P.C.C. m/s in slabs —					
55.31 m ² , vide TM3 P-7					
@ RA 7196.15/m ² — RA					398019.25

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Const. of embankment for 100 m Lead					
44 464.225 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					82465.00
(11) Const. of C.S.B. — do —					
486.00 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 2740.91/m ³ — Rs					1331888.00
(12) Providing & fixing 10 cm of masonry Project —					
02 No. vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 11362.03/cum — Rs					22724.00

(13) Irrigation Pipe 300 mm —					
20.00 km vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 1033.69/m — Rs					20674.00
(14) Providing WBM Crust —					
— do —					
160.31 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 4012.03/m ³ — Rs					643169.00
				Rs.	2746881.00
Add 187. C.S.T					494439.00
1.4. L.C					27469.00
S. Fee					50243.00
					3319032.00
					/

Continuation

C/o

P.T.O

